FEATURES
• User Friendly & Advanced Functionality
• Factory set in either °C or °F Dewpoint,
ppm(v), ppb(v), g/m3 or lbs/MMSCF
• 22V – 253V AC or DC Operation
• Linear 4-20mA Retransmission Signal
• 2 Independent, Fully Programmable
Alarm Relays

© Alpha Moisture Systems Ltd.
CAB069-AMT + [XX]
How to Order - Step 2 of 3
Select a longer cable below
Your AMT Transmitter comes complete
with 2 metres of connecting cable as
standard.
To order a longer length in metres, add
number after this part number.
Example: CAB069-AMT-10 for 10 metres
Non-Standard off the shelf cables
available in 3, 4, 5, 10, 12, 15, 25m
lengths. For longer lengths please call.
AMT Standard Cable 2 Meters
Length
Part No. CAB069-AMT
Model DS1200-AMT + [xxxx]
How to Order - Step 1 of 3
Select from a standard range below
NOTE: ppm, ppb, g/m3 & lbs/MMSCF ranges are stated at atmospheric pressure.
Model AMT Transmitter can be configured to provide corresponding ranges for operation at other
constant pressure.  This must be stated at time of order.
Range Code
Order Example:- Dewpoint Transmitter Model AMT-GYC  =   –800C to 00C dp
Model DS1200-AMT COMES COMPLETE WITH A STANDARD 2 METRE CONNECTING CABLE.
RDC: -80°C to -20°C dewpoint
SRC: -110°C to -20°C dewpoint
GYC: -80°C to 0°C dewpoint
PLC: -100°C to 0°C dewpoint
SDC: -100°C to +20°C dewpoint
SSRC: -120°C to -20°C dewpoint
LDC: -120°C to +20°C dewpoint
SHDC: -65°C to 0°C dewpoint
HDC: -65°C to +20°C dewpoint
RDF: -112°F to -4°F dewpoint
SRF: -116°F to -4°F dewpoint
GYF: -112°F to +32°F dewpoint
PLF: -148°F to +32°F dewpoint
SDF: -148°F to +68°F dewpoint
SSRF: -184°F to +68°F dewpoint
LDF: -85°F to +68°F dewpoint
SHDF: -85°F to +32°F dewpoint
HDF: -85°F to +68°F dewpoint
GYP: 1 to 6000 ppm(v) resolution = 2ppm
SP: 1 to 1000 ppm(v) resolution = 1ppm
MP: 0.1 to 100.0 ppm(v) resolution = 0.1ppm
LP: 0.01 to 10.00 ppm(v) resolution = 0.01ppm
PB: 1 to 1000 ppb(v) resolution = 1ppb
HG: 0.01 to 10.00 g/m3 resolution = 0.01g/m3
LG: 0.001 to 1.000 g/m3 resolution = 0.001g/m3
LLB: 0.1 to 10.0 lbs/MMSCF resolution = 0.01 lbs/MMSCF
SLB: 0.1 to 25.0 lbs/MMSCF resolution = 0.01 lbs/MMSCF
HLB: 0.1 to 50.0 lbs/MMSCF resolution = 0.01 lbs/MMSCF
VHLB: 0.1 to 300.0 lbs/MMSCF resolution = 0.1 lbs/MMSCF
resolution 0.1°C / °F}
How to Order - Step 3 of 3
Select a transmitter holder below
Order Example:-  For Transmitter
Holder 303 grade with 2 x 1/4
fittings Order ADSH-AMT 303 - 4 - 4
ADSH-AMT 303
ADSH-AMT 316
[X] [X]
X = Choose INLET Pipe Fitting
0 = None 1/8” NPT Port
4 = 1/4” - Pipe OD
8 = 1/8” - Pipe OD
6 = 6mm - Pipe OD
X = Choose OUTLET Pipe Fitting
0 = None 1/8” NPT Port
4 = 1/4” - Pipe OD
8 = 1/8” - Pipe OD
6 = 6mm - Pipe OD
Pipe Fittings
Comes compete with mounting plate.
2 grades available: 303 or 316 Stainless Steel
+
+
3 OF 4
Alpha Moisture Systems Model DS1200-AMT
Dimensions
Model AMT Dewpoint Transmitter
Model ADSH-AMT Transmitter Holder
Flow Through Sample Cell
Note: The Assembly is shown with 1/4@ OD tube fittings.  The dimensions across the tube fittings will vary for all other size fittings.
Model DS1200 Display
Stable, Accurate and Reliable Alarmed Monitor
© Alpha Moisture Systems Ltd.
30m
m
 A
/F
(1.185� A
/F
)
76mm (3.0�)54.5mm (2.15�)27mm (1.065�)
Process thread ¾� x 16 UNF
28m
m
 (1.1�)
15.9ø
0.625� dia
�O� Ring seal
15
m
m
90
m
m
65
m
m
45mm
38mmø
25
m
m
55
m
m
46mm 39mm
3
45mm
4 Mounting holes 5.5mmø
4 OF 4
Application Wiring Diagrams
Model DS1200 Display Connection Details